Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sasha Wavre - (1176228) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.21
1:13.41
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1:13.76
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.41
1:14.75
1:11.21
1:13.76

1:15.20
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Date

11/03/17
14/05/17
27/02/16
29/01/117
24/01/16
30/04/17
01/05/16
25/01/15
24/05/15
03/05/15
24/05/15
15/06/14
29/03/14
15/06/14
29/03/14
18/05/14
16/11/14
17/11/13

Date

14/05/17
30/04/17
11/03/17
29/01/117
01/05/16

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet

Challenge International Geneva

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

48th Geneva International Meet

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Nottingham
Bristol
Sheffield
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Geneva
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Hengrove
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Nottingham
Plymouth
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Plymouth
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1:13.75
1:14.74
1:17.01
1:17.51
1:17.25
1:16.41
1:21.10
1:19.92
1:18.99
1:20.53
1:19.97
1:19.87

1:23.25
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27/02/16
24/01/16
24/05/15
24/05/15
03/05/15
25/01/15
16/11/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
18/05/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
1711113

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Challenge International Geneva

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
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Cardiff
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